February 15, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2299

Page 1, line 10, remove "or political subdivisions"

Page 1, line 12, replace "fifteen" with "eight"

Page 1, line 14, replace "resources" with "permanent oil"

Page 1, line 15, replace "\$10,000,000" with "\$1,000,000"

Renumber accordingly